

Bid Tabulation

Social Studies Curriculum Resource Materials

SAVVAS Learning Company	Cengage Learning	TCI	TCI	Thinking Nation**
----------------------------	---------------------	-----	-----	----------------------

<i>Bid Bond</i>	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
<i>Familial Disclosure</i>	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
<i>Iran Sanctions Affidavit</i>	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No

**** Offered three-tier pricing. Mid-tier is presented here.**

8th Grade

We are looking for an 8th grade American History resource aligned to Michigan standards and infused with inquiry, emphasizing hands-on learning and critical thinking.

Quantity	Description					
18	Teacher resource package - digital license	*	\$ 6,763.50	*	*	
800	Student edition textbook (print)	\$ 88,376.00	\$ 104,800.00	\$ 88,800.00	\$ 88,800.00	
1100	Student edition textbook- digital license	\$ 26,541.00	\$ 29,850.00		\$ 23,100.00	\$ 47,855.50
	Shipping & Handling and/or Processing Fee		\$ 14,141.35			
TOTAL COST OF IMPLEMENTATION		\$114,917.00	\$ 155,554.85	\$88,800.00	\$111,900.00	\$47,855.50

* Includes GRATIS offers

SAVVAS Learning Company	Cengage Learning	TCI	TCI	Thinking Nation
------------------------------------	-----------------------------	------------	------------	----------------------------

9th Grade

We are looking for a 9th grade American History resource aligned to Michigan standards and infused with inquiry, emphasizing hands-on learning and critical thinking.

Quantity	Description					
25	Teacher resource package - digital license	*	\$ 9,393.75	*	*	
720	Student edition textbook (print)	\$ 85,680.00	\$ 100,440.00	\$ 84,240.00	\$ 84,240.00	
1100	Student edition textbook- digital license	\$ 38,380.00	\$ 41,040.00	\$ 84,660.00	\$ 84,660.00	\$ 47,855.50
	Shipping & Handling and/or Processing Fee		\$ 15,087.38			
TOTAL COST OF IMPLEMENTATION		\$124,060.00	\$ 165,961.13	\$168,900.00	\$168,900.00	\$47,855.50

* Includes GRATIS offers

SAVVAS Learning Company	Cengage Learning	TCI	TCI	Thinking Nation
------------------------------------	-----------------------------	------------	------------	----------------------------

10th Grade

We are looking for a 10th Grade World History and Geography resource aligned to Michigan standards and infused with inquiry, emphasizing hands-on learning and critical thinking.

Quantity	Description					
25	Teacher resource package - digital license	*	\$ 9,112.50			
720	Student edition textbook (print)	\$ 85,680.00	\$ 98,100.00	\$ 84,240.00	\$ 84,240.00	
1100	Student edition textbook- digital license	\$ 38,380.00	\$ 39,805.00			\$ 47,855.50
	Shipping & Handling and/or Processing Fee		\$ 14,701.75			
TOTAL COST OF IMPLEMENTATION		\$124,060.00	\$ 161,719.25	\$84,240.00	\$84,240.00	\$47,855.50

* Includes GRATIS offers

SAVVAS Learning Company	Cengage Learning	TCI	TCI	Thinking Nation
------------------------------------	-----------------------------	------------	------------	----------------------------

Economics

We are looking for an Economics resource aligned to Michigan standards and infused with inquiry, emphasizing hands-on learning and critical thinking.

Quantity	Description					
15	Teacher resource package - digital license	*		*	*	
420	Student edition textbook (print)	\$ 52,080.00	\$ 62,580.00	\$ 49,140.00	\$ 49,140.00	
550	Student edition textbook- digital license	\$ 13,130.00	\$ 15,275.00			\$ 23,927.75
	Shipping & Handling and/or Processing Fee		\$ 7,785.50			
TOTAL COST OF IMPLEMENTATION		\$65,210.00	\$85,640.50	\$49,140.00	\$49,140.00	\$23,927.75

* Includes GRATIS offers

SAVVAS Learning Company	Cengage Learning	TCI	TCI	Thinking Nation
------------------------------------	-----------------------------	------------	------------	----------------------------

American Government

We are looking for an American Government resource aligned to Michigan standards and infused with inquiry, emphasizing hands-on learning and critical thinking.

Quantity	Description					
15	Teacher resource package - digital license	\$ 2,475.00		*	*	
420	Student edition textbook (print)	\$ 52,080.00	\$ 38,430.00	\$ 49,140.00	\$ 49,140.00	\$ 23,927.75
550	Student edition textbook- digital license	\$ 13,130.00	\$ 8,612.50			
	Shipping & Handling and/or Processing Fee		\$ 4,704.25			
TOTAL COST OF IMPLEMENTATION		\$ 67,685.00	\$51,746.75	\$49,140.00	\$49,140.00	\$23,927.75

* Includes GRATIS offers

Professional Development

\$ 21,752.50

Shipping and Handling (total solution)

\$ 26,554.48

\$ 17,778.00

\$ 17,778.00

TOTAL COST OF ALL PROGRAMS

\$522,486.48

\$620,622.48

\$457,998.00

\$481,098.00

\$213,174.50